Date

2021-02-12

2021-03-09
2021-03-30
2021-10-28

2021-12-14

2022-04-25
2022-10-19

2022-12-05

2023-03-28
2023-05-03

2023-10-18

2023-12-06

2023-12-15
2024-04-16
2024-10-08
2024-10-15

Mileage Description

564
584
4018

5186

7464
13066

15296

19486
22254

27931

29481

30610
35030
39536
39704

Banden
Banden
Banden
Banden
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Band
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Volvo / Polestar Onderhoud basis
check slijtaged

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

check slijtaged

Int luchtfilter

Remvloeistof

Volvo / Polestar Onderhoud basis

WINTR>ZOMR Wiss

Ruitewiss.blad V
Ruitewiss. blad A

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss

Int luchtfilter
check slijtaged
Volvo / Polestar Onderhoud basis

Ruitewiss.blad V
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss
APK zonder beurt
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss



